Division

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Senior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 24 - Hall A

Program

Carolina Dream All Stars
Washington Elite

Fayetteville Cheerleading Academy
Cheer Infinity Allstars

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Fayetteville Cheerleading Academy
Omega All Stars

Omega All Stars

Myrtle Beach Allstars

Carolina Dream All Stars
Carolina Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Infinity Allstars

BREAK

Fayetteville Cheerleading Academy
Washington Elite

Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer
Carolina Dream All Stars
Carolina Elite

Palmetto Cheer Elite

Fayetteville Cheerleading Academy
360 ELITE

Castle Cheer Factory

Carolina Elite

Cheer Infinity Allstars

Coastal Allstars

Carolina Elite

Palmetto Cheer Elite

Fayetteville Cheerleading Academy
BREAK

Cheer Extreme

Pack Athletics

Designer Athletics

Pack Athletics

ACX

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

Pack Athletics

9-1-1 Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

BREAK

FAME NC

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

9-1-1 Athletics

BREAK

Pack Athletics

National Stars

BREAK

Pack Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

Twisters

ATA

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Team Name
Tiny Bolt

Mini Divas
Pink Diamonds
Mermaids
Turtles

Black Diamonds
Tiny Tanks
Youth Recon
Rainbows
Nova

Tiny Shiners
Break

Break

Surge

Break

HOPE DIAMOND
Youth Queens
Firecrackers
Ember

light weights
Reign
Flawless Diamond
Crown Jewels
Royal Divas
Showtime
Coral Queens
Rays

Golden Gloves
Junior Prodigy
Legacy
Awards

Tiny X
Sprinkles
Burberry Babies
Twinkles
Kittens

Break

Baby Sharks
Gems

Tiny Sparks
Cheetahs
Awards
Bombshells
Break

Break
Obsession
Tiny X Sharkies
Glitter

Flames

Break

Dazzle

Youth Starfire
Break

Phoenix

Shine

Break

Mini Storm
Glow

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Bluffton
Washington
Fayetteville
Wilmington
Wilmington
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville

Little River

Bluffton

Hampstead

Wilmington

Fayetteville
Washington
Sumter
Bluffton
Hampstead
Barnwell
Fayetteville
GILBERT
Ocean
Hampstead
Wilmington
Myrtle Beach
Hampstead
Barnwell
Fayetteville

Colfax
Charleston
Greer
Charleston
Irmo

Raleigh
Charleston
Myrtle Beach
Raleigh

Raleigh

Winterville
Raleigh
Raleigh

Myrtle Beach

Charleston
Augusta

Charleston
Raleigh

Elgin
Cumming

SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC

NC

NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NJ
NC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NC

NC
SC
SC
SC
SC

NC
SC
SC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
SC

SC
GA

SC
NC

SC
GA

State Compete

5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:36 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:51 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:09 PM
8:12 PM
8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:21 PM
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Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 24 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete
BREAK Break 8:24 PM
BREAK Break 8:27 PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP Pack Athletics Glitter Charleston SC 8:30PM
L2.2 Mini - PREP Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Mini Mingos Raleigh NC 8:33PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP 9-1-1 Athletics Bombsquad Myrtle Beach  SC  8:36 PM
BREAK Break 8:39 PM
BREAK Break 8:42 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP Cheer Extreme - Richmond Smoke Ashland VA 8:45PM
L2.2 Youth - PREP Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Shimmer Raleigh NC 8:48 PM
BREAK Break 8:51 PM
BREAK Break 8:54 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP Pack Athletics Passion Charleston SC 8:57PM
BREAK Break 9:00 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Panthers Raleigh NC 9:15PM
L2.2 Junior - PREP ACX Rosettes Irmo SC 9:18 PM
BREAK Break 9:21 PM
L2.2 Junior - PREP Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Wildcats Raleigh NC 9:36 PM
BREAK Awards 9:39 PM

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT /M'
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Division

L1 Mini - Small

L4 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - Small

L4 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - Small

L4 Junior - Small

L1 Mini - Small

L1 Mini - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Small

L1 Mini - Medium
L4 Senior
L1 Mini - Medium
L4 Senior
L1 Mini - Medium
L4 Senior

L4 Senior Open

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed
L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed
L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed
L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior
L3 Junior - Medium

L5 Exhibition (Cheer)

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Senior
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Senior

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall A

Program

BREAK

Cheer Extreme

Top Gun All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
9-1-1 Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme

BREAK

Designer Athletics

9-1-1 Athletics

National Stars

FAME All-Stars Stafford
Star Athletics

Star Athletics

ACX

BREAK

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
Cheer Extreme - Richmond
ATA

FAME NC

Pack Athletics

FAME All-Stars Stafford
BREAK

Twisters

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
FAME NC

National Stars

ATA

9-1-1 Athletics

Twisters

Star Athletics

Top Gun All Stars
Designer Athletics
Designer Athletics

FAME All-Stars Stafford
National Stars

ATA

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Top Gun All Stars

World Cup

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Georgia Southern University
National Stars

Star Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Team Name

Break

Mini Teal Colfax
Glory4 Ocoee
Pink Panthers Ashland
Icons Hingham
Wildfire Myrtle Beach
Junior Clique Ashland
Break

Break

Mini Elite Colfax
Break

Mini McQueens Greer
Ice Queens Myrtle Beach
Mini Starlight Augusta
Rogue Stafford
Mini Elite Neon Boonton
Onyx Boonton
RUBY JAGS Irmo
Break

Mini Bling Hingham
Xclusive Ashland
Helium Cumming
KnockOut Winterville
Mini Glitz Charleston
Lady Legends Stafford
Break

4Cast Elgin
Break

Break

24K Ashland
Ice Queens 4.2 Hingham
Golden Girls Winterville
Senior Vega Augusta
Steel Cumming
Vengeance Myrtle Beach
Power Elgin
Platinum Boonton
Junior Gold Ocoee
VerS4ce Greer
CHAN3L Greer
Entourage Stafford
UltraBright Augusta
Oxygen Cumming
Break

Break

Break

Break

Impact Oakville
Junior X Raleigh
Junior Black Ocoee
Twinkles Freehold
DEVOTION Indian Land
Georgia Southern University Club Cheer Statesboro
UltraViolet Augusta
Phoenix Boonton
Ice Queens Raleigh
Lady Venom Raleigh
Break

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

State Compete
8:00 AM

NC 8:30 AM
FL 8:34 AM
VA 8:38AM
MA 8142 AM
SC 8:146 AM
VA 850 AM
8:54 AM

8:58 AM

NC 9:02 AM
9:06 AM

SC 9110 AM
SC 9114 AM
GA 918 AM
VA 922 AM
NJ  9:26 AM
NJ  9:30 AM
SC 9:34 AM
9:38 AM

MA  9:42 AM
VA  9:46 AM
GA 9:50 AM
NC 9:54 AM
SC 9:58 AM
VA 10:02 AM
10:06 AM

SC 10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM

VA 10:22 AM
MA  10:26 AM
NC 10:30 AM
GA 10:34 AM
GA 10:38 AM
SC 10:42 AM
SC 10:46 AM
NJ 10:50 AM
FL 10:54 AM
SC 10:58 AM
SC 11:.02 AM
VA 11:.06 AM
GA 11:10 AM
GA 11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM

ON 11:34 AM
NC 11:38 AM
FL 11:42 AM
NJ 11:46 AM
SC 11:50 AM
GA 11:54 AM
GA 11:58 AM
NJ 12:02 PM
NC 12:06 PM
NC 12:10 PM
12:14 PM
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Division

L5 Senior Coed

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Senior Coed

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Senior Coed

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Junior

L6 Junior
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L3 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 U18 Co-ed NT
L3 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L3 Senior

L6 Senior - Large

Exhibition Performance Rec - 18U (NON)
L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L5 Junior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L4 Junior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L4 Junior - D2

L2 Mini - D2

L4 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4 Senior - D2

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall A

Program

Designer Athletics

Star Athletics

Twisters

ATA

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
BREAK

Cheer Extreme

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

World Cup

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

Designer Athletics

World Cup

9-1-1 Athletics

Carolina Spirit Athletics
BREAK

World Cup

IMPACT ONE Allstars
World Cup

Star Athletics

World Cup

BREAK

BREAK

Windsor Knights Elite
Windsor Knights Elite
GU Allstars

BREAK

Shore All Stars

Carolina Spirit Athletics
East Coast Extreme Allstars
Wake Forest All Stars
Carolina Dream All Stars
Victory! All Stars

Victory! All Stars

Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars
One United Athletics
Wake Forest All Stars
Omega All Stars

LSC Heat Wave Cheerleading
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Carolina Spirit Athletics
Wake Forest All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Carolina Spirit Athletics
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Victory! All Stars

M.O.T. All-Stars
Carolina Dream All Stars
One United Athletics

Team Name
GUCCI GANG
Junior Gold
Fearless 5
Slate

Hot Shots
Jems

Break

Junior X
Break

Break

Lunch Break
Starlites
Break

SJX

Senior 3lite
Break
Val3ntino
Odyssey
Lady Blaze
Crown Sharks
Break

Omni

Sr LEGACY
Suns

Senior Gold
Shooting Stars
Break

Break

Tiny Trolls
Cruella

Silver Angels
Break

Mini Aqua
Leopard Sharks
Storm

Alpha Wolves
Marvel
Platinum
Pearls

Roxy

Break

Break
Havaianas
Black Knights
Wolf Pups
Spec Ops
Flame

Vissla

Mini Makos
Black Wolves
Break

Break

Blue Sharks
Great Whites
Jet Black

C4

Aloha
NightWings

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

City
Greer
Boonton
Elgin
Cumming
Hingham
Hingham

Colfax

Freehold

Raleigh
Raleigh

Greer
Freehold
Myrtle Beach
Winston Salem

Freehold
Indian Land
Freehold
Boonton
Freehold

Savannah
Savannah
Jacksonville

Manasquan
Winston Salem
Harbinger
Wake Forest
Bluffton
Kannapolis
Kannapolis
Little River

Little River
Mooresville
Wake Forest
Fayetteville
Avondale Estates
Little River
Winston Salem
Wake Forest

Winston Salem
Wilmington
Kannapolis
Middletown

Bluffton
Mooresville

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

State Compete

SC
NJ
SC
GA
MA
MA

NC

NJ

NC
NC

SC
NJ
SC
NC

NJ
SC
NJ
NJ
NJ

GA
GA
FL

NJ
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
SC

SC
NC
NC
NC
GA
SC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
DE
SC
NC

12:18 PM
12:22 PM
12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
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Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L3 Junior - D2 - Small M.O.T. All-Stars Space Babes Middletown DE 4:54 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Magic Cheerleading Golden Girls Cherry Hill NJ  4:58 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Cheer Infinity Allstars Stingrays Wilmington NC 5:02 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Carolina Spirit Athletics S4 Winston Salem NC 5:06 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Magic Allstars Power Mebane NC 5:10 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Victory! All Stars Black Diamonds Kannapolis NC 5:14 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small One United Athletics Harley Quinn Mooresville NC 5:18 PM

BREAK Break 5:22 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Omega All Stars Blackout Fayetteville NC 5:26 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars RVCA Little River SC 5:30PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Shore All Stars Sea Queens Manasquan NJ  5:34PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Magic Cheerleading Lady Legacy Cherry Hill NJ 5:38 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Miller's Cheer Stars total eclipse McKeesport PA 5142 PM

BREAK Break 5:46 PM

BREAK Dinner Break 5:50 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Bomb Squad Sumter SC 6:26 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Carolina Magic Allstars Force Mebane NC 6:30 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Carolina Elite TKO Hampstead NC 6:34 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Lady Rain Wilmington NC 6:38 PM

BREAK Break 6:42 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Washington Elite SR Royalty Washington NC 6:46 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Pearl Wilmington NC 6:50 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Lady Luna Wake Forest NC 6:54 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Dream All Stars Electra Bluffton SC 6:58PM

BREAK Break 7:02 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal All-Stars Riptide Virginia Beach VA  7:06 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble Smoke Rock Hill SC T7:10PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Magic Allstars Vortex Mebane NC 7:14 PM

BREAK Break 7:18 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal Allstars Baywatch Myrtle Beach SC 7:22PM
L3 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Volcom Little River SC 7:26 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small M.O.T. All-Stars Black Diamonds Middletown DE 7:30 PM
L3 Senior Coed - D2 Coastal All-Stars Neptunes Virginia Beach VA  7:34 PM

BREAK Break 7:38 PM
L3 Senior Coed - D2 Palmetto Cheer Elite Legacy Barnwell SC 7:42PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble Palmetto Elite Rock Hill SC 7:46 PM

BREAK Break 7:50 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small GU Allstars SILVER LINING Jacksonville FL  7:54 PM

BREAK Break 7:58 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Victory! All Stars Cobalt Kannapolis NC 8:02 PM

BREAK Break 8:06 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small RH Superstars Icons Rock Hill SC 8:10PM

BREAK Break 8:14 PM

BREAK Break 8:18 PM

BREAK Break 8:22 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Carolina Elite Pink Punch Hampstead NC 8:26 PM

BREAK Break 8:30 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Omega All Stars Grenades Fayetteville NC 8:34 PM

BREAK Break 8:38 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Fire Storm Sumter SC 8:42PM

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT zﬂy ’
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Division
L1-Ul6
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -Ul6

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -U16

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -Ul6

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Senior

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 -U18

L2 Mini

L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall C

Program

Cheer Force Wolfpack
Pack Athletics

BREAK

Designer Athletics

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Cheer Force Wolfpack
Cheer Force Wolfpack
Pack Athletics

BREAK

ATA

BREAK

Star Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Twisters

FAME NC

BREAK

ATA

Top Gun All Stars

Cheer Extreme

FAME All-Stars Stafford
9-1-1 Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
IMPACT ONE Allstars
BREAK

National Stars

Cheer Extreme

World Cup

IMPACT ONE Allstars

Top Gun All Stars
Designer Athletics

Pack Athletics

Star Athletics

Twisters

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
FAME All-Stars Stafford
National Stars

Designer Athletics

Pack Athletics

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Star Athletics

ATA

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
Pack Athletics

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Extreme

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
9-1-1 Athletics

ATA

FAME NC

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
ATA

BREAK

ACX

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Team Name
Envy
Diamonds
Break

PRADA PRINCESSES

PASSION
Royal Crowns
Frost

Divine
Dynasty
Shimmer
Break

Neon

Break

Youth Black
Teal Tiaras
Chaos
Prodigy
Break

Iron

Junior Royale
Diamonds
Fearless
Minions

Lime Ladies
AMBITION
Break

Junior Nova
Lady Glam
Moonbeams
TENACITY
JDub

FEND1
Sterling
Junior Chrome
Crush
Sparkle
Kryptonite
Junior Spectra
Dior Divas
Junior Sparkle
Break
Lovespell
Junior White
Ignite

Glam Squad
Break
Revolution
Glam
OMEGA
Frostbites
White Diamonds
Sirens
Electric

Lady Legacy's
Angels

Gold

Break

Swag Jags

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Oakville
Charleston

Greer
Indian Land
Ashland
Raleigh
QOakville
Oakville
Charleston

Cumming

Boonton
Ashland
Elgin
Winterville

Cumming
Ocoee
Colfax

Stafford
Myrtle Beach
Ashland
Indian Land

Augusta
Colfax
Freehold
Indian Land
Ocoee
Greer
Charleston
Boonton
Elgin
Hingham
Stafford
Augusta
Greer
Charleston

Raleigh
Boonton
Cumming
Hingham

QOakville
Charleston
Concord
Colfax
Ashland
Myrtle Beach
Cumming
Winterville
Raleigh
Cumming

Irmo

State Compete
ON 8:00 AM
SC 8:04 AM

8:08 AM
SC 8:12AM
SC 8:16 AM
VA 8:20 AM
NC 8:24 AM
ON 8:28 AM
ON 8:32 AM
SC 8:36 AM

8:40 AM
GA 8144 AM

8:48 AM
NJ  8:52 AM
VA 856 AM
SC 9:00 AM
NC 9:04 AM

9:08 AM
GA 9112 AM
FL  9:16 AM
NC 9:20 AM
VA 9:24 AM
SC 9:28 AM
VA 9:32 AM
SC 9:36 AM

9:40 AM
GA 9144 AM
NC  9:48 AM
NJ  9:52 AM
SC 956 AM
FL 10:00 AM
SC 10:04 AM
SC 10:08 AM
NJ 10:12 AM
SC 10:16 AM
MA  10:20 AM
VA 10:24 AM
GA 10:28 AM
SC 10:32 AM
SC 10:36 AM

10:40 AM
NC 10:44 AM
NJ 10:48 AM
GA 1052 AM
MA  10:56 AM

11:00 AM
ON 11:04 AM
SC 11:08 AM
NC 11:12 AM
NC 11:16 AM
VA 11:20 AM
SC 11:24 AM
GA 11:28 AM
NC 11:32 AM
NC 11:36 AM
GA 11:40 AM

11:44 AM
SC 11:48 AM
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Division

L2 Youth - Small
L3-U16

L2 Youth - Medium
L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium
L3-U18
L2 Youth - Medium

L4 -U18

L4 -U18
L3 Youth
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Youth
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Youth

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L4 -U16
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L4 -U16
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L4 -U16

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)

L4 - U16 Coed
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)
L4 - U16 Coed

L4 - U18 Coed

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L4 - U18 Coed

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall C

Program

BREAK

National Stars

ATA

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
BREAK

Pack Athletics

BREAK

Star Athletics

ATA

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

ATA

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
ATA

ATA

Cheer Force Wolfpack
National Stars

Pack Athletics

BREAK

Windsor Knights Elite
World Cup

Windsor Knights Elite
ATA

Wayne Boys & Girls Club
Cheer Force Wolfpack
Windsor Knights Elite
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Windsor Knights Elite
Designer Athletics
BREAK

National Stars

Wayne Boys & Girls Club
ATA

Wayne Boys & Girls Club
BREAK

BREAK

Carolina Dream All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Washington Elite
BREAK

RH Superstars

Coastal All-Stars
Carolina Dream All Stars
Vault Athletics

Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
GU Allstars

Cheer Infinity Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Coastal Allstars

One United Athletics

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Team Name
Break

Youth Fusion
Code Blue
Break

Break

Idols

Break

Stone

Break

Glow

Hydro

Lady Mermaids
Break

Break

Lunch Break
Blue Crush
Break
Intensity
Carbon

Nitro

Legacy

Halo

Platinum
Break
Cinderella
Galaxy

Boss Babies
Eclipse
Bombshells
Prodigy
Princess & the Frog
Juicy

Mini Minions
Dolce and Gabbana
Break
Solstice
Dynamite
Venom
Xplosion
Break

Break

Island Dream Team
Break
Awards

JR Reign
Break
Royalty
Breeze
Vogue
Heartbreakers
Lady Boom
Carolina Sass
PINK GLORY
Marlins
Break

Break

Teal Crush
Poison lvy

Augusta
Cumming

Oakville
Charleston

Boonton
Cumming
Raleigh

Cumming

Oakville
Cumming
Cumming

Oakville

Augusta

Charleston

Savannah
Freehold
Savannah
Cumming
Wayne
QOakville
Savannah
Raleigh
Savannah
Greer

Augusta
Wayne
Cumming
Wayne

Bluffton

Washington

Rock Hill
Virginia Beach
Bluffton
Clayton
Rock Hill
Rock Hill
Jacksonville
Wilmington

Myrtle Beach
Mooresville

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

State Compete

GA
GA

ON

SC

NJ
GA
NC

GA

ON
GA
GA
ON
GA
SC

GA
NJ
GA
GA
NJ
ON
GA
NC
GA
SC

GA
NJ
GA
NJ

SC

NC

SC
VA
SC
NC
SC
SC
FL
NC

SC
NC

11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
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Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L2 Senior - D2 - Medium
L2 Senior - D2 - Medium
L2 Senior - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 25 - Hall C

Program

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Carolina Elite

Omega All Stars

GU Allstars

Shore All Stars

Carolina Spirit Athletics
Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Burke's Tumbling Academy
BREAK

Vault Athletics
Washington Elite
BREAK

Wake Forest All Stars
M.O.T. All-Stars

Victory! All Stars
BREAK

Carolina Dream All Stars
Carolina Elite

BREAK

Coastal All-Stars

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Carolina Spirit Athletics
East Coast Extreme Allstars
One United Athletics
Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

One United Athletics
BREAK

Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
BREAK

Victory! All Stars
BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

Vault Athletics

BREAK

Shore All Stars

BREAK

360 ELITE

BREAK

Omega All Stars

BREAK

Miller's Cheer Stars

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Team Name
Quiksilver
Caution
Majors

Pink Majesty
Royal Rays
Zebra Sharks
Dynamite
Hurley
Recon
Break
S.0.S.

Youth ShowStoppers

Break

Red Wolves
Bombshells
Blue Topaz
Break

Frost

JAB

Break
Shockwave
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Tsunami
Riddlers
Dakine
Break
Starfire
Dinner Break
Royal Flash
Break
Obsidian
Break
Oakley
Break
Smoke
Break

Lady Reign
Break
Royals
Break
Stealth
Break

black out

Little River
Hampstead
Fayetteville
Jacksonville
Manasquan
Winston Salem
Sumter
Little River
Swampscott

Clayton
Washington

Wake Forest
Middletown

Kannapolis

Bluffton
Hampstead

Virginia Beach
Wilmington
Winston Salem
Harbinger
Mooresville
Little River
Mooresville
Rock Hill
Kannapolis
Little River
Clayton
Manasquan
GILBERT

Fayetteville

McKeesport

SC
NC
NC
FL
NJ
NC
SC
SC
MA

NC
NC

NC
DE
NC

SC
NC

VA

NC

NC

NC

NC

SC

NC

SC

NC

SC

NC

NJ

SC

NC

PA

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

State Compete

4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:36 PM
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Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete

BREAK Break 8:00 AM
L1 Mini - Small Cheer Extreme Mini Teal Colfax NC 8:30 AM
L4 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Glory4 Ocoee FL 8:34 AM
L1 Mini - Small Cheer Extreme - Richmond Pink Panthers Ashland VA 8:383 AM
L4 Junior - Medium East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Icons Hingham MA  8:42 AM
L1 Mini - Small 9-1-1 Athletics Wildfire Myrtle Beach SC 8:46 AM
L4 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme - Richmond Junior Clique Ashland VA 850 AM

BREAK Break 8:54 AM

BREAK Break 8:58 AM
L1 Mini - Small Cheer Extreme Mini Elite Colfax NC 9:02 AM

BREAK Break 9:06 AM
L1 Mini - Small Designer Athletics Mini McQueens Greer SC 9:10 AM
L4 Junior - Small 9-1-1 Athletics Ice Queens Myrtle Beach SC 9114 AM
L1 Mini - Small National Stars Mini Starlight Augusta GA 918 AM
L4 Junior - Small FAME All-Stars Stafford Rogue Stafford VA 9:22 AM
L1 Mini - Small Star Athletics Mini Elite Neon Boonton NJ  9:26 AM
L4 Junior - Small Star Athletics Onyx Boonton NJ  9:30 AM
L1 Mini - Small ACX RUBY JAGS Irmo SC 9:34 AM

BREAK Break 9:38 AM
L1 Mini - Medium East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Mini Bling Hingham MA  9:42 AM
L4 Senior Cheer Extreme - Richmond Xclusive Ashland VA  9:46 AM
L1 Mini - Medium ATA Helium Cumming GA 9:50 AM
L4 Senior FAME NC KnockOut Winterville NC 9:54 AM
L1 Mini - Medium Pack Athletics Mini Glitz Charleston SC 9:58 AM
L4 Senior FAME All-Stars Stafford Lady Legends Stafford VA 10:02 AM

BREAK Break 10:06 AM
L4 Senior Open Twisters 4Cast Elgin SC 10:10 AM

BREAK Break 10:14 AM

BREAK Break 10:18 AM
L3 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme - Richmond 24K Ashland VA 10:22 AM
L4.2 Senior East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Ice Queens 4.2 Hingham MA 10:26 AM
L3 Junior - Small FAME NC Golden Girls Winterville NC 10:30 AM
L4.2 Senior National Stars Senior Vega Augusta GA 10:34 AM
L3 Junior - Small ATA Steel Cumming GA 10:38 AM
L4.2 Senior 9-1-1 Athletics Vengeance Myrtle Beach SC 10:42 AM
L3 Junior - Small Twisters Power Elgin SC 10:46 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed Star Athletics Platinum Boonton NJ 10:50 AM
L3 Junior - Small Top Gun All Stars Junior Gold Ocoee FL 10:54 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed Designer Athletics VerS4ce Greer SC 10:58 AM
L3 Junior - Small Designer Athletics CHAN3L Greer SC 11:02 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed FAME All-Stars Stafford Entourage Stafford VA 11:06 AM
L3 Junior - Small National Stars UltraBright Augusta GA 11:10 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed ATA Oxygen Cumming GA 11:14 AM

BREAK Break 11:18 AM

BREAK Break 11:22 AM

BREAK Awards 11:26 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Force Wolfpack Impact Oakville ON 11:50 AM
L5 Junior Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Junior X Raleigh NC 11:54 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Junior Black Ocoee FL 11:58 AM
L5 Junior World Cup Twinkles Freehold NJ 12:02 PM
L3 Junior - Medium IMPACT ONE Allstars DEVOTION Indian Land SC 12:06 PM
L5 Exhibition (Cheer) Georgia Southern University Georgia Southern University Club Cheer Statesboro GA 12:10 PM
L3 Junior - Medium National Stars UltraViolet Augusta GA 12:14PM
L5 Senior Star Athletics Phoenix Boonton NJ 12:18 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Ice Queens Raleigh NC 12:22 PM
L5 Senior Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Lady Venom Raleigh NC 12:26 PM

BREAK Break 12:30 PM
L5 Senior Coed Designer Athletics GUCCI GANG Greer SC 12:34PM

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT
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Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall A

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

L3 Junior - Medium Star Athletics Junior Gold Boonton NJ 12:38 PM
L5 Senior Coed Twisters Fearless 5 Elgin SC 12:42 PM
L3 Junior - Medium ATA Slate Cumming GA 12:46 PM
L5 Senior Coed East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Hot Shots Hingham MA 12:50 PM
L3 Junior - Medium East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Jems Hingham MA 12:54 PM

BREAK Break 12:58 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Extreme Junior X Colfax NC 1:02 PM
L6 Junior World Cup Starlites Freehold NJ  1:06 PM

BREAK Break 1:10 PM
L6 Junior Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SJX Raleigh NC 1:14PM

BREAK Break 1:18 PM

BREAK Break 1:22 PM

BREAK Awards 1:26 PM

BREAK Lunch Break 1:50 PM

BREAK Awards 1:58 PM
L3 Senior Coed Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Senior 3lite Raleigh NC 2:22PM

BREAK Break 2:26 PM
L3 Senior Coed Designer Athletics Val3ntino Greer SC 2:30PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall World Cup Odyssey Freehold NJ  2:34PM
L3 Senior 9-1-1 Athletics Lady Blaze Myrtle Beach SC 2:38PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Carolina Spirit Athletics Crown Sharks Winston Salem NC 2:42PM

BREAK Break 2:46 PM
L6 U18 Co-ed NT World Cup Oomni Freehold NJ  2:50 PM
L3 Senior IMPACT ONE Allstars Sr LEGACY Indian Land SC 2:554PM
L6 Senior - XSmall World Cup Suns Freehold NJ  2:58 PM
L3 Senior Star Athletics Senior Gold Boonton NJ  3:02PM
L6 Senior - Large World Cup Shooting Stars Freehold NJ  3:06 PM
L1 Mini - D2 GU Allstars Silver Angels Jacksonville FL 3:10PM

BREAK Break 3:14 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Shore All Stars Mini Aqua Manasquan NJ  3:18 PM
L5 Junior - D2 Carolina Spirit Athletics Leopard Sharks Winston Salem NC 3:22PM
L1 Mini - D2 East Coast Extreme Allstars Storm Harbinger NC 3:26 PM
L5 Senior - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Alpha Wolves Wake Forest NC 3:30 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Carolina Dream All Stars Marvel Bluffton SC 3:34PM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Victory! All Stars Platinum Kannapolis NC 3:38 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Victory! All Stars Pearls Kannapolis NC 3:42PM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Roxy Little River SC 3:46 PM

BREAK Break 3:50 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 One United Athletics Black Knights Mooresville NC 3:54 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Havaianas Little River SC 3:58PM

BREAK Break 4:02 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Wolf Pups Wake Forest NC 4:06 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Omega All Stars Spec Ops Fayetteville NC 4:10 PM
L1 Mini - D2 LSC Heat Wave Cheerleading Flame Avondale Estates GA  4:14 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Vissla Little River SC 4:18PM
L2 Mini - D2 Carolina Spirit Athletics Mini Makos Winston Salem NC 4:22 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Black Wolves Wake Forest NC 4:26 PM

BREAK Break 4:30 PM

BREAK Break 4:34 PM

BREAK Awards 4:38 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Carolina Spirit Athletics Blue Sharks Winston Salem NC 5:02 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Great Whites Wilmington NC 5:06 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Victory! All Stars Jet Black Kannapolis NC 5:10 PM
L4 Senior - D2 M.O.T. All-Stars C4 Middletown DE 5:14 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Dream All Stars Aloha Bluffton SC 5:18 PM
L4 Senior - D2 One United Athletics NightWings Mooresville NC 5:22 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Miller's Cheer Stars total eclipse McKeesport PA  5:26 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Magic Cheerleading Golden Girls Cherry Hill NJ  5:30PM
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Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall A

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

L3 Junior - D2 - Small Cheer Infinity Allstars Stingrays Wilmington NC 5:34 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Carolina Spirit Athletics S4 Winston Salem NC 5:38PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Magic Allstars Power Mebane NC 5:142PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Victory! All Stars Black Diamonds Kannapolis NC 5:46 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small One United Athletics Harley Quinn Mooresville NC 5:50 PM
BREAK Break 5:54 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Omega All Stars Blackout Fayetteville NC 558 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars RVCA Little River SC 6:02PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Shore All Stars Sea Queens Manasquan NJ  6:06 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Magic Cheerleading Lady Legacy Cherry Hill NJ  6:10 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small M.O.T. All-Stars Space Babes Middletown DE 6:14PM
BREAK Break 6:18 PM
BREAK Awards 6:22 PM
BREAK Break 6:46 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Bomb Squad Sumter SC 7:06 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Carolina Magic Allstars Force Mebane NC 7:10 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Carolina Elite TKO Hampstead NC 7:14 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Lady Rain Wilmington NC 7:18 PM
BREAK Break 7:22 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Washington Elite SR Royalty Washington NC 7:26 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Pearl Wilmington NC 7:30 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Lady Luna Wake Forest NC 7:34 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Dream All Stars Electra Bluffton SC 7:38PM
L3 Senior - D2 Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble Smoke Rock Hill SC 7:42PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal All-Stars Riptide Virginia Beach VA  7:46 PM
BREAK Break 7:50 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Magic Allstars Vortex Mebane NC 7:54 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Volcom Little River SC 7:58 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal Allstars Baywatch Myrtle Beach SC 8:02PM
L3 Senior Coed - D2 Coastal All-Stars Neptunes Virginia Beach VA  8:06 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small M.O.T. All-Stars Black Diamonds Middletown DE 8:10 PM
L3 Senior Coed - D2 Palmetto Cheer Elite Legacy Barnwell SC 8:14PM
BREAK Break 8:18 PM
BREAK Break 8:22 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble Palmetto Elite Rock Hill SC 8:26 PM
BREAK Break 8:30 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small GU Allstars SILVER LINING Jacksonville FL  8:34 PM
BREAK Break 8:38 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Victory! All Stars Cobalt Kannapolis NC 8:42PM
BREAK Break 8:46 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small RH Superstars Icons Rock Hill SC 8:50PM
BREAK Break 8:54 PM
BREAK Break 8:58 PM
BREAK Break 9:02 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Carolina Elite Pink Punch Hampstead NC 9:06 PM
BREAK Break 9:10 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Omega All Stars Grenades Fayetteville NC 9:14 PM
BREAK Break 9:18 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Fire Storm Sumter SC 9:22PM
BREAK Break 9:26 PM
BREAK Awards 9:58 PM
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Division
L1-Ul6
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -Ul6

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -U16

L1 Youth - Small
L2 -Ul6

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Senior

L2 Junior - Medium

L2-uU18

L2 Mini

L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Small

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall C

Program

Cheer Force Wolfpack
Pack Athletics

BREAK

Designer Athletics

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Cheer Force Wolfpack
Cheer Force Wolfpack
Pack Athletics

BREAK

ATA

BREAK

Star Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Twisters

FAME NC

BREAK

ATA

Top Gun All Stars

Cheer Extreme

FAME All-Stars Stafford
9-1-1 Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
IMPACT ONE Allstars
BREAK

National Stars

Cheer Extreme

World Cup

IMPACT ONE Allstars

Top Gun All Stars
Designer Athletics

Pack Athletics

Star Athletics

Twisters

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
FAME All-Stars Stafford
National Stars

Designer Athletics

Pack Athletics

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Star Athletics

ATA

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
BREAK

Pack Athletics

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Extreme

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
9-1-1 Athletics

ATA

FAME NC

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
ATA

BREAK

Team Name
Envy
Diamonds
Break

PRADA PRINCESSES

PASSION
Royal Crowns
Frost

Divine
Dynasty
Shimmer
Break

Neon

Break

Youth Black
Teal Tiaras
Chaos
Prodigy
Break

Iron

Junior Royale
Diamonds
Fearless
Minions

Lime Ladies
AMBITION
Break

Junior Nova
Lady Glam
Moonbeams
TENACITY
JDub

FEND1
Sterling
Junior Chrome
Crush
Sparkle
Kryptonite
Junior Spectra
Dior Divas
Junior Sparkle
Break
Lovespell
Junior White
Ignite

Glam Squad
Break
Revolution
Awards

Glam
OMEGA
Frostbites
White Diamonds
Sirens
Electric

Lady Legacy's
Angels

Gold

Break

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Oakville
Charleston

Greer
Indian Land
Ashland
Raleigh
QOakville
Oakville
Charleston

Cumming

Boonton
Ashland
Elgin
Winterville

Cumming
Ocoee
Colfax

Stafford
Myrtle Beach
Ashland
Indian Land

Augusta
Colfax
Freehold
Indian Land
Ocoee
Greer
Charleston
Boonton
Elgin
Hingham
Stafford
Augusta
Greer
Charleston

Raleigh
Boonton
Cumming
Hingham

Qakville

Charleston
Concord
Colfax
Ashland
Myrtle Beach
Cumming
Winterville
Raleigh
Cumming

State Compete
ON 8:00 AM
SC 8:04 AM

8:08 AM
SC 8:12AM
SC 8:16 AM
VA 8:20 AM
NC 8:24 AM
ON 8:28 AM
ON 8:32 AM
SC 8:36 AM

8:40 AM
GA 8144 AM

8:48 AM
NJ  8:52 AM
VA 856 AM
SC 9:00 AM
NC 9:04 AM

9:08 AM
GA 9112 AM
FL  9:16 AM
NC 9:20 AM
VA 9:24 AM
SC 9:28 AM
VA 9:32 AM
SC 9:36 AM

9:40 AM
GA 9144 AM
NC  9:48 AM
NJ  9:52 AM
SC 956 AM
FL 10:00 AM
SC 10:04 AM
SC 10:08 AM
NJ 10:12 AM
SC 10:16 AM
MA  10:20 AM
VA 10:24 AM
GA 10:28 AM
SC 10:32 AM
SC 10:36 AM

10:40 AM
NC 10:44 AM
NJ 10:48 AM
GA 1052 AM
MA  10:56 AM

11:00 AM
ON 11:04 AM

11:08 AM
SC 11:32 AM
NC 11:36 AM
NC 11:40 AM
VA 11:44 AM
SC 11:48 AM
GA 11:52 AM
NC 11:56 AM
NC 12:00 PM
GA 12:.04PM

12:08 PM
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Division
L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small
L3 -U16

L2 Youth - Medium
L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium
L3-U18
L2 Youth - Medium
L4 -U18

L4-U18

L3 Youth
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Youth
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Youth
L4 - U16

L4 -Ul6

L4 - U1l6

L4 - U16 Coed
L4 - U16 Coed
L4 - U18 Coed

L4 - U18 Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall C

Program

ACX

BREAK

National Stars

ATA

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
BREAK

Pack Athletics

BREAK

Star Athletics

ATA

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
ATA

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

ATA

ATA

Cheer Force Wolfpack
National Stars

Pack Athletics

World Cup

BREAK

ATA

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Force Wolfpack
BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
BREAK

Designer Athletics
BREAK

National Stars
BREAK

ATA

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Washington Elite
BREAK

RH Superstars
Coastal All-Stars
Carolina Dream All Stars
Vault Athletics
Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
GU Allstars

Cheer Infinity Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Coastal Allstars

One United Athletics

Team Name
Swag Jags
Break
Youth Fusion
Code Blue
Break
Break
Idols
Break
Stone
Break
Glow
Hydro
Lady Mermaids
Blue Crush
Break
Intensity
Break
Break
Awards
Break
Awards
Carbon
Nitro
Legacy
Halo
Platinum
Galaxy
Break
Eclipse
Break
Break
Break
Prodigy
Break
Juicy
Break

Dolce and Gabbana

Break
Solstice
Break
Venom

Break

Break

Break

JR Reign
Break
Royalty
Breeze
Vogue
Heartbreakers
Lady Boom
Carolina Sass
PINK GLORY
Marlins
Break

Break

Teal Crush
Poison Ivy

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Irmo

Augusta
Cumming

Oakville
Charleston

Boonton
Cumming
Raleigh
Cumming

Oakville

Cumming
Cumming
Oakville
Augusta
Charleston
Freehold

Cumming

Oakville
Raleigh
Greer
Augusta

Cumming

Washington

Rock Hill
Virginia Beach
Bluffton
Clayton
Rock Hill
Rock Hill
Jacksonville
Wilmington

Myrtle Beach
Mooresville

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

State Compete

SC
GA
GA
ON
SC
NJ
GA
NC

GA

ON

GA
GA
ON
GA
SC
NJ

GA

ON

NC

SC

GA

GA

NC

SC

SC
NC
SC
SC
FL
NC

SC
NC

12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM

lﬂ/'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Youth - D2

CheerABILITIES - Elite

L2 Senior - D2 - Medium

L2 Senior - D2 - Medium

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2 - Small

Spirit Sports -Myrtle Beach- Nationals - DI/DII

March 26 - Hall C

Program

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Carolina Elite

Omega All Stars

GU Allstars

Shore All Stars

Carolina Spirit Athletics
Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Burke's Tumbling Academy
BREAK

Vault Athletics
Washington Elite
BREAK

Wake Forest All Stars
M.O.T. All-Stars

Victory! All Stars
BREAK

Carolina Dream All Stars
Carolina Elite

BREAK

Coastal All-Stars

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Carolina Spirit Athletics
East Coast Extreme Allstars
One United Athletics
Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

One United Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Palmetto Spirit Cheer & Tumble
BREAK

Victory! All Stars
BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

Vault Athletics

BREAK

Shore All Stars

BREAK

360 ELITE

BREAK

Omega All Stars

BREAK

Miller's Cheer Stars
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Team Name
Quiksilver
Caution
Majors

Pink Majesty
Royal Rays
Zebra Sharks
Dynamite
Hurley
Recon
Break
S.0.S.

Youth ShowStoppers

Break

Red Wolves
Bombshells
Blue Topaz
Break
Frost

JAB

Break
Shockwave
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Tsunami
Riddlers
Dakine
Break
Starfire
Awards
Break
Royal Flash
Break
Obsidian
Break
Oakley
Break
Smoke
Break

Lady Reign
Break
Royals
Break
Stealth
Break
black out
Break
Awards
Awards

03/24/2023 12:06 PM CDT

Little River
Hampstead
Fayetteville
Jacksonville
Manasquan
Winston Salem
Sumter
Little River
Swampscott

Clayton
Washington

Wake Forest
Middletown

Kannapolis

Bluffton
Hampstead

Virginia Beach
Wilmington
Winston Salem
Harbinger
Mooresville
Little River

Mooresville

Rock Hill
Kannapolis
Little River

Clayton
Manasquan

GILBERT

Fayetteville

McKeesport

SC
NC
NC
FL
NJ
NC
SC
SC
MA

NC
NC

NC
DE
NC

SC
NC

VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC

NC

SC

NC

SC

NC

NJ

SC

NC

PA

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

State Compete

4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
7:04 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:08 PM
8:12 PM
8:16 PM
8:48 PM
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